1.1 moves to amend the delete everything amendment (H1094DE1) to
1.2 H.F. No. 1094 as follows:
1.3 Page 2, line 1, delete "shall not" and insert "may"

- 1.4 Page 2, line 2, delete "<u>or retain the services</u>"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 3, delete "<u>unless</u>" and insert "<u>if</u>"
- 1.6 Page 2, delete subdivision 3 and insert:
- 1.7 "Subd. 3. Continuing education. An individual who is employed as a surgical
- 1.8 <u>technologist by a health care facility shall complete 15 hours of continuing education</u>
- 1.9 <u>annually to remain qualified for employment by a health care facility.</u>"